
Altdorfer Nacht-Orientierungslauf
3. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2012

am 28.01.2012 in Ganslberg

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Deixler Bettina 1977 TSV Grünwald 39:20

2. Schultze Andrea 1962 OLV Landshut 51:12

3. Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne 1959 Volleyfreuden München 99:41

o.W. Kolehmainen Emilia 1996 TSV Grünwald Fehlst.

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 22:44

2. Kolehmainen Valtteri 1994 TSV Grünwald 25:51

3. Kolehmainen Ari 1962 TSV Grünwald 30:12

4. Stampfer Lukas 1992 Gronlait Orienteering Team 33:49

5. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 39:04

6. Deixler Norbert 1977 TSV Grünwald 39:47

7. Ebert Roger 1975 OLV Landshut 43:26

8. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 43:42

9. Ripke Lennart 1980 OLV Landshut 48:01

10. Gamel Johannes 1987 - Landshut - 61:49

11. Kirsch Alois 1954 Volleyfreuden München 63:10

12. Finan Tom 1974 Delaware Valley OA 78:35

o.W. Riehl Hans-Joachim 1961 TSV Grünwald Fehlst.

o.W. Kümpfbeck Josef 1956 TV Osterhofen Aufg.

o.W. Maurberger Matthias 1989 - Landshut - Aufg.

Damen (2210 m - 110 Hm - 9 P)

Herren (2230 m - 100 Hm - 9 P)



Altdorfer Nacht-Orientierungslauf
3. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2012

am 28.01.2012 in Ganslberg

ERGEBNISSE NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

o.W. Kolehmainen Emilia 1996 TSV Grünwald Fehlst.

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Deixler Bettina 1977 TSV Grünwald 39:20

2. Schultze Andrea 1962 OLV Landshut 51:12

3. Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne 1959 Volleyfreuden München 99:41

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Kolehmainen Valtteri 1994 TSV Grünwald 25:51

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 22:44

2. Stampfer Lukas 1992 Gronlait Orienteering Team 33:49

3. Deixler Norbert 1977 TSV Grünwald 39:47

4. Ebert Roger 1975 OLV Landshut 43:26

5. Ripke Lennart 1980 OLV Landshut 48:01

6. Gamel Johannes 1987 - Landshut - 61:49

7. Finan Tom 1974 Delaware Valley OA 78:35

o.W. Maurberger Matthias 1989 - Landshut - Aufg.

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Kolehmainen Ari 1962 TSV Grünwald 30:12

2. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 39:04

3. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 43:42

4. Kirsch Alois 1954 Volleyfreuden München 63:10

o.W. Riehl Hans-Joachim 1961 TSV Grünwald Fehlst.

o.W. Kümpfbeck Josef 1956 TV Osterhofen Aufg.

H 45- (2230 m - 100 Hm - 9 P)

H -18 (2230 m - 100 Hm - 9 P)

D -18 (2210 m - 110 Hm - 9 P)

D 19- (2210 m - 110 Hm - 9 P)

H 19- (2230 m - 100 Hm - 9 P)


